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6
15:20

1160 m
120.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 PINNACLE STAKES
Rennpreis: 120.000  (75.000 24.000 12.000 6.000 3.000)

QPL

1
1160

Box: 6
ML: 2,0

60.00

Sound Of Warning
4j. b S (Trippi - Siren's Call)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

S'manga Khumalo

04.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 11,0 S Khumalo Captain's Ransom, True To Life, Sound Of 
30.04 Turffontein 2 1160 3,2 R Fourie Winter Smoke, Sound Of Warning, Sweet F
02.04 Turffontein 3 1100 6,0 R Fourie Master Archie, Cleaver Greene, Sound Of 
29.01 Kenilworth 12 1000 9,5 R Fourie Bohica, Mr Cobbs, African Rain
30.11 Turffontein 1 1160 7,6 G Van Niekerk Sound Of Warning, Big Burn, Zimbaba

2
Box: 4
ML: 3,0

60.00

Full Velocity
5j. ch S (Philanthropist - Circle Of Speed)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Keagan De Melo

04.06 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 13,5 G Lerena Captain's Ransom, True To Life, Sound Of 
01.05 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 4,5 K De Melo Full Velocity, Favorita, Kwinta's Light
03.04 Greyville 1 1000 2,8 K De Melo Full Velocity, Favorita, Varvacious
19.03 Turffontein 3 1160 3,8 K De Melo Big Burn, Kissing Point, Full Velocity
20.12 Turffontein 3 1400 3,5 C Habib Hedwig, Admire Me, Full Velocity

3
Box: 5
ML: 9,0

58.00

Heavens Girl
4j. b S (Soft Falling Rain - Maggie Muggins)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Messrs Marc Peter, John-Pau

Warren Kennedy

30.04 Turffontein 14 1000 26,0 M Yeni Master Archie, Big Burn, True To Life
27.02 Turffontein 1 1000 11,0 W Kennedy Heavens Girl, May Queen, Seemyvision
20.12 Turffontein 4 1160 1,4 W Kennedy Shield Of Roses, Caralluma, Supreme Ques
18.11 Vaal 2 1200 6,0 C Zackey Lucy In The Sky, Heavens Girl, Alula's Star
06.06 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 8,1 G Lerena Under Your Spell, Sound Of Warning, Sheel

4
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

54.00

Alula's Star
4j. ch S (Red Ray - Solar Voyager)

Trainer: S T Pettigrew
Besitzer: I F M Van Schalkwyk

Philasande Mxoli

27.04 Turffontein Inside 10 1200 9,5 K Matsunyane Bowie, Danilo Danilovitch, Mill Queen
02.04 Turffontein 5 1100 8,5 P Mxoli Master Archie, Cleaver Greene, Sound Of 
12.03 Turffontein 1 1100 15,0 P Mxoli Alula's Star, Cleaver Greene, Gallic Chief
27.02 Turffontein 4 1000 5,5 P Mxoli Heavens Girl, May Queen, Seemyvision
03.02 Vac 2 1000 5,0 P Mxoli Naarah, Alula's Star, Seemyvision

5
Box: 8
ML: 21,0

54.00

May Queen
6j. b S (Skitt Skizzle - May Ball)

Trainer: H E Adamson
Besitzer: J Wolff

Calvin Habib

30.04 Turffontein 7 1160 34,0 M Yeni Winter Smoke, Sound Of Warning, Sweet F
09.04 Turffontein Inside 6 1200 21,0 D Schwarz Thumbs Up, Mill Queen, Caralluma
19.03 Turffontein 7 1160 17,0 D Schwarz Big Burn, Kissing Point, Full Velocity
27.02 Turffontein 2 1000 34,0 D Schwarz Heavens Girl, May Queen, Seemyvision
08.02 Turffontein 6 1000 8,1 C Zackey Remember When, Bella Chica, Thumbs Up

6
Box: 2
ML: 21,0

54.00

Tanzanite Queen
5j. b S (Global View - Blue Swift)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: Messrs G C Cornwall & R W 

J P V'd Merwe

01.05 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 11,0 L Mxothwa Full Velocity, Favorita, Kwinta's Light
19.03 Turffontein 8 1160 5,5 C Zackey Big Burn, Kissing Point, Full Velocity
24.02 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 2,8 C Zackey Tanzanite Queen, Say When, Greens
18.01 Vac 1 1200 1,5 S Khumalo Tanzanite Queen, Permesso Avanti, Desert 
23.12 Vaal 2 1200 4,0 S Khumalo Freed From Desire, Tanzanite Queen, All Of

7
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

54.00

Kayla's Champ
6j. b S (Noordhoek Flyer - Denschogar)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: F Bronkhorst

Denis Schwarz

26.05 Vaal 5 1400 17,0 J Greyling Irish Tractor, Theory Of Flight, All Of Me
19.05 Turffontein 1 1160 34,0 D Schwarz Kayla's Champ, Val D'Orcia, Twice As Splen
30.04 Turffontein 6 1160 41,0 D Schwarz Winter Smoke, Sound Of Warning, Sweet F
19.04 Vac 5 1800 34,0 K A Brewer Ocean Warrior, Fight Song, Willow's Wish
31.03 Vaal 8 1200 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Midnight Gem, Bequest, All Of Me

8
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

52.00

Midnight Gem
5j. b S (Crusade - Patchouli Moon)

Trainer: P P Labuschagne
Besitzer: Messrs P J, N, R & Miss S De

Muzi Yeni

04.06 Scottsville Turf 15 1200 67,0 J P V'd Merwe Captain's Ransom, True To Life, Sound Of 
17.05 Vaal 1 1200 5,0 M Yeni Midnight Gem, Lucy In The Sky, Alabama A
31.03 Vaal 1 1200 4,0 M Yeni Midnight Gem, Bequest, All Of Me
22.02 Vaal 2 1400 5,0 J R Syster Sweet And Spicy, Midnight Gem, Golden Sp
10.02 Vaal 1 1200 5,0 D Schwarz Midnight Gem, Warship, Feather The Nest

9
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

50.00

All Of Me
7j. b S (Var - Allez Afrique)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Corne Spies Racing  Ltd

K A Brewer

09.06 Vac 3 1450 17,0 M V'rensburg Lucy In The Sky, Roha, All Of Me
26.05 Vaal 3 1400 26,0 M V'rensburg Irish Tractor, Theory Of Flight, All Of Me
17.05 Vaal 7 1200 21,0 R Munger Midnight Gem, Lucy In The Sky, Alabama A
01.05 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 26,0 D Dillon Full Velocity, Favorita, Kwinta's Light
21.04 Vaal 11 1200 11,0 R Munger Alabama Anna, Bequest, Benguela Cove

Ergebnis: Quoten:


